Player

John Hogarth
Keith Bracken

D N Christopherson
Kieran Hogarth
Nick Bracken
Gareth Marks
Robb Thompson
Darren Beck
Peter Hawkes
Barry Jackson
Tony Hawkes
Steve Anning
David Hall

Jack Williams
James Bracken
Sean Lawless
Brian Proctor
Tim Watts
Callum Hall
Mathew Robinson
Phil Taylor
Adam Connell
Sean Hogarth
Kevin Coey
Oliver Butterworth
Peter Parkinson
Scott Ridgway
Alexander Cliff
Alan Freeman
David Cliff

Peter Heyworth
Mike Smith

Rob Dawson
Steve Shorrock
Michael Wroe

** Ensure you check you exact handicap on the weekly handicap report - Rembember to convert for the 9 Hole Stableford comp

**| atest
Exact HC
13c
21.9¢c
28.0c
19c¢(A)
16.3c
18.3c
18.3
16.2c
19.6¢
22.0c
17.4c
15.2¢
20.5¢
27.2c
36.0c
14.6¢
15.6¢
24.7c
22.1c
18.7¢c
17.4c
18.0c
24.2
17.7c
49.0
27.6¢
22.0
35.5
22.0
20.0
22.0
21.4
21.8
17.5
27.4

QR1

17
17
17
14
10
14
12
14
14
13
20
15
12
10

16
18

18
16
14
12

12

QR2

19
17
10
18
15
17
15
10
14

10

17

15

12

14

13

15

14

11

15

13
13

Mysercough Golf Club - Summer League Standing

QR3

16
17
21
12
17
13
15
12
14
13
14
16
12
17
13
10
18

11

17
17

13

13

QR4 QR5
17
14
13
14
15
12

15

19

11
13

14

18
15

19
17
17

11

QR6

QR7

QR8

QR9

QR10

4 Round Total

69
65
61
58
57
56
51
51
49
45
43
a1
a1
40
39
39
36
35
33
31
31
31
31
30
26
25
24
19
17
17
13
13
13
11

** To check your handicap logon to http://www.howdidido.co.uk/ - use your registered email address

10/06/2015

2's

Shots in
First round
5c
9c
13c
8c
7c
8c
8c
6¢c
8c
10c
7c
6¢c
9c
12¢
17
6¢c
6c
11c
10c
8c
7c
8c
11
7c
23
12¢
10
17
10

10

12



